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Fort Worth, TX

10/26/2024

Showbill: 36 Class: ApHC O017 Hunter in Hand, Four & Older Mares 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Janette Dublin (tie breaker), Steve Lackey, Douglas Mileham, Melissa Proulx

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 HEATHER MARIE HUCHRO
CROWN POINT, NY
ApHC - 1014110

2019

CHOCOLATEAFTERDARK

ApHC - 687144

MICHELLE HARE

ApHC - 1046207

211

Sire/Dam: (CHOCOLATEY x AFTER TWILIGHT)

2 CEDAR SPRINGS FARM
GALATIA, IL
ApHC - 614351

2020

PERFECT BLACK DRESS

ApHC - 689639

HEATHER RUNYON

ApHC - 714369

433

Sire/Dam: (THE NEXT DETAIL x A HORSE CALLED WANDA)

3 COURTNEY RADCLIFF
MOORESVILLE, IN
ApHC - 1002518

2017

TWINKLE LITTLE HERO

ApHC - 684653

TAYLOR PEARSON

ApHC - 867652

320

Sire/Dam: (HANDS OF A HERO x RIGHT IN TIME)

4

Z
CARMEN CONRAD
AUBREY, TX
ApHC - 1044603

2019

ALLOCATED BY DESIGN

ApHC - 687595

CARMEN CONRAD

ApHC - 1044603

312

Sire/Dam: (ALLOCATE YOUR ASSETS x DESIGNED TO TROT)

5 GABE HANSON
KIRKMAN, IA
ApHC - 975957

2015

LADS LIL STAR

ApHC - 679110

MORGAN HANSON

ApHC - 1000916

302

Sire/Dam: (LADS STRAW MAN x BARTENDER'S LIL STAR)

6 HOPE GILL
NEWTON, NJ
ApHC - 977762

2017

TOTALLY HOT ART

ApHC - 684291

DAVID WALBERT

ApHC - 696892

373

Sire/Dam: (TOTALLY HOT HUNTER x JUST BUST A MOVE)

7

Z
JENNIFER BAKER
NEW HAVEN, VT
ApHC - 887954

2015

SHES BLUE OVER YOU

ApHC - 679314

JENNIFER BAKER

ApHC - 887954

167

Sire/Dam: (ITS ALL ABOUT BLUE x CBH FRECKLED ANNIE)

8 NANCY KING
CORRALES, NM
ApHC - 937459

2016

MOVE OVER BOYS

ApHC - 681828

MATTHEW CULLEY

ApHC - 1040340

135

Sire/Dam: (ARTFULLY DESIGNED x REINVEST IN CAMEO)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

211
320
302
312
433

211
302
373
320
312

3rd Judge: 

433
320
312
167
302

4th Judge: 

433
312
373
320
211
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2
3
4
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Dublin

Steve 
Lackey

Douglas 
Mileham

Melissa 
Proulx
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135
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167
135

373
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302
167
135
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